## L080000028817

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

800120586428

03/19/08--01023--012 \*\*125.00

2000 MAR 19 A 11: 3:
SECRETARY OF STATE

A. LUNT

MAR 2 0 2008

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO;	Registration S Division of Co							
SIIRII	B.B.J's	s CUSTOM Carpe	entry 8	k Trim	LLC			
50.00		(Name of Limit					<del></del>	
The en	closed Articles of	l'Organization and fee(s) are	submitte	ed for filing	3.			
Please	return all соггезр	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the	following	:			
	John Dave	₽γ						
	<u> </u>		(Name of	(Person)				
	B.B.J's Cl	JSTOM Carpentry	/ & Tr	im LLC				
			(Firm/Co	ompany)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	·- <u>-</u>	<del></del>
	116 Powe	ll Blvd. Apt. 5102						
			(Add	ress)				
	Daytona E	Beach, FL 32144					_	
		(Cir	ty/State ar	nd Zip Code	;)	<del>_</del>	Z TAL	_ <b>_</b>
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:			5	ICRE N	-
		<b>C</b>		000	E47.0	44E S	A A A	em serm
John	n Davey	of Person)	at (	(Area Code	547-64	Telephone Num	<u>~</u>	
	(Traine	o o.km,		(11100 000	o to 15uy timo	5	A S	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:				RIDA	i, ω	
<b>✓</b> \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cei	5.00 Filin rtified Cop litional copy		Certifica Certifica		s &
						(additiona	I copy is encl	osea)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addre on Section of Corporati suilding ecutive Cente see, FL 3230	ons er Circle		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

B.B.J's CUSTOM Carpentry (Must end with the words "Lim	ed Liability Company, "L.IC.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
116 Powell Blvd. Apt. 5102	116 Powell Blvd. Apt. 5102					
Daytona Beach, FL 32144	Daytona Beach, FL 32144					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individuation another					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual for another of the registered agent are:					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address  John Davey	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual for another of the registered agent are:					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address  John Davey  116 Powell Bly	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual for another of the registered agent are:					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address  John Davey  116 Powell Bly	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:  In Registered Agent. You must designate an individuation another  of the registered agent are:  Name  D. Apt. 5102  Itreet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	John Davey
	116 Powell Blvd. Apt. 5102
	Daytona Beach, FL 32144
	2008   SEC?
	SA TO THE TAX TO THE T
	m < 0
	<i>₩</i>
	3 7 0 <sub>A</sub>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date m 90 days after the date of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
90 days after the date of filling.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	action authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)